USING ZOZICK NAME CHARGES 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 200.000

GATE PASS CHARGES 73.500 1.00 73.500 0.00 73.500

STORAGE - AUG 20 TO AUG 27 140.000 1.00 140.000 0.00 140.000

LOADING /OFFLOADING ALL (INCLUDING 3 AWB) 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 200.000

1,368.50 0.00 1,368.50

Total Amount in AED: 1,368.50

Total Amount in AED: 1,368.50

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Eight And Fifty Fils Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Eight And Fifty Fils Only